BACHELOR OF ANIMAL PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1354/531

2 U0053/612

3 U1109/657

4 U0178/550

5 U0053/606

6 U0038/611

7 U0956/921

8 U0077/643

9 U0496/587

10 U0048/535

11 U0650/540

12 U0178/545

13 U1877/558

14 U0659/514

15 U0064/532

16 U0097/568

17 U0041/807

BAP

NAME

RWOTHUMIO P Honorious
MUGAGGA Ssimbwa
OPETO James Okodi
OBUKUI Emmanuel
LUBEGA Ashiraf
OLABORO Jackson
MURINZI Ronald
LUGOLOBI David
WANGILA Micah
BULONGE Atanansius
BAREKYE Murinda Amon
MASABA Joseph
TIMUZIGU Junior
NAKOLA Andrew
MAYANIJA Allan

ARIM Joshua

KIYINGI Lawrence

AlYr SEX C'TRY SCHOOL

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

M

U

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAWANDAS. S

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

TESO COLLEGE, ALOET

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUMBO S S

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST. KIZITO KATIKAMU KISULE SS

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL - ANNEX

ST. PONTIANO NGONDWE SS.

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL






